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Ungdom -12 dr A-bana Pojkar

1

Namn
Simon Aldman

Ungdom -14 dr A-bana Pojkar

1

Namn
Karl Waldefelt

Junior Flickor

1
2

Namn
Jane Tafvlander
Cecilia Hardmark

Junior Pojkar

1
2
3

Seniorer/Open 35+ Damer

Seniorer/Open Herrar
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Namn

Tobias Harnstromer

Gustav Wadstrom
Erik Larsson

Namn

Jennifer Tafvlander

Rebecca Nyman
Martina Sjastad

Namn

Per Rudhag

Johan Thyr

Linus Olsson
Daniel Edvardsson
Johan Franzen
Johan Hardmark
Tobias Aderum
Martin Sand
Daniel Rylander

Oldboys 35+ Herrar
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Namn

Mikael Claesson
Peter Svensson
Mikael Ljungstrom
Ingmar Persson
Erik Andréen
Bjorn Pettersson

Elin Larsson
Overdomare

2015-07-01
Klubb Klass
Goteborg U1z
Klubb Klass
Vanersborg ui4g
Klubb Klass
Skag u21
Goteborg u21
Klubb Klass
Véanersborg ui17
Alingsas Uiz
Vanersborg uiz
Klubb Klass
Skag Open
Goteborg Open
Ambjornarp 45+
Klubb Klass
Goteborg Open
Goteborg Open
Cascade Open
Alingsas Open
Lidkoping Open
Goteborg Open
Vanersborg Open
Goteborg Open
Ambjornarp Open
Klubb Klass
Mariestad 35+
Ambjornarp 45+
Mariestad 35+
Ambjornarp 55+
Goteborg 35+
Sigtuna 35+

Vastsvenska serien Ambjornarp

Runda 1
2.0/16/55

Runda 1
1.0/13/55

Runda 1
4.0/14
3.0/37

Runda 1
5.0/16/58
3.0/16/58
2.0/40

Runda 1
2.0/12/55
2.5/18/55
4.0/52

Runda 1
2.0/11/58
0.5/11/58
4.5/12/58
1.5/12/58
0.0/40
1.0/14/58
3,5/18/58
2.5/40
3.0/55

Runda 1
4.0/12/55
1.5/12/55
2.5/14/55
2.0/14/55
4.0/16/55
5.0/37

Sida 2
Tid 2015-07-01 22:22

Runda 2
3.0/18/55

Runda 2
2.0/13/55

Runda 2
2.0/13/55
4.0/18/55

Runda 2
3.0/16/58
2.0/52

Runda 2
3.0/12/55
2.25/18/55
4.0/49

Runda 2
3.0/11/58
3.0/11/58
2.0/11/58
2.0/11/58
3.0/13/58
1.0/14/58
0,5/40
1.5/18/58
4.0/55

Runda 2
1.0/12/55
1.5/12/55
2.25/16/55
3.0/16/58
1.5/14/55
2.0/18/55

Vilhelm Persson
Klakylator



